
Beta Mu-Tri Sigma Participants

Registration Info

Sales Tips

Purpose & Goal

Steps to Follow:

Our fundraiser starts today!

1. QR CODE

I will contact ___ people 
each day.

SET A DAILY GOAL

Identify the people you plan 
to contact.

MAKE A PROSPECT LIST

2. WEBSITE

We are raising money for our chapter. 

We’re asking each participant to sell 10 or more items from our ‘Tis the Season 
brochure.

ATTENTION:

Ask people to purchase items using their cell phone or another 
electronic device at https://www.shopfund.com. Then click SHOP NOW. 
Provide your student code obtained during registration to receive credit 

Register online at https://www.shopfund.com to get your student code.

Let buyers know that orders typically ship within 2 business days.

FOLLOW UP
Check back with people 
who haven’t made a 
purchase.

1

2

4

3

5

6

(Over 500 items)

USE SOCIAL MEDIA

To make sales online, choose 1 
of the following options:

Go to 
https://www.shopfund.com

Scan the QR code below:

Share the brochure with neighbors, family, & friends.

Your store will close on Friday, December 12th.
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Any questions about their order can be directed to customer service at 
888-816-1116.

PRIZE PROGRAM

NOTE: All purchases take place through the online store by the customer, so 
there are no order forms or money collection. All items ship directly to the buyer.

See the accompanying prize brochure for more information on how to win 
fun and exciting prizes! The more you sell, the bigger and better the prizes 
get!


